
3M  5M  8M  14M 5M 8M

129 305       480       966       565 624

144 325       560       1 190    635 640

150 350       600       1 400    665 656

159 400       640       1 610    675 680

168 450       720       1 778    700 720

174 475       760       1 890    710 778

177 500       800       2 100    725 784

PITCH HS HT TOL 201 535       840       2 310    740 800

3 2.4 1.2 + - 0,20 210 575       880       2 450    765 840

5 3.6 2.1 + - 0,25 213 600       920       2 590    800 880

8 5.6 3.4 + - 0,40 216 640       960       2 800    835 920

14 10 6.1 + - 0,60 225 670       1 000    3 150    850 960

252 700       1 040    3 500    890 1040

267 750       1 120    3 850    900 1120

300 800       1 200    4 326    925 1200

336 850       1 280    4 578    950 1224

HTD5 HTD8 339 890       1 352    980 1304

9mm 20mm 345 980       1 440    1000 1328

15mm 30mm 363 1 100    1 600    1050 1352

25mm 50mm 384 1 200    1 760    1125 1360

85mm 390 1 420    1 800    1195 1424

405 1 595    2 000    1200 1440

420 1 800    2 200    1240 1600

447 2 000    2 400    1270 1760

474 2 600    1420 1800

480 2 800    1500 2000

501 3 048    1595 2400

510 1690 2600

513 1790 2800

537 1895 3048

564 3280

600 3600

606 4400

633 4400

711

882

945

1068

1071

1125

OPPEN TYPE

DIMENSIONS

HTD BELT

RUBBER MATERIAL

SINGLE SIDE DOUBLE



1569


